S Y S T E M  S O L U T I O N S  F O R  K I T C H E N S
02
03VAUTH-SAGEL
            A good kitchen
             is a good part
          of a good life.
The kitchen is the centre of household life, in all continents on
earth. Priorities differ depending on the cultural area, with design

Scalea basket for min. cabinet opening width of 6" (152 mm)
Scalea basket for min. cabinet opening width 10-1/8" (257 mm)
How to order VS SUB Side:
1. Select VS SUB Side frame
2. Add VS SUB Side basket set
Item No. Product name Number
of baskets
Frame height
HVS9000 2999 VS SUB Side 1 frame 2 19-11/16" (500 mm)
HVS9000 3001 VS SUB Side 3 frame 2 25" (635 mm)
HVS9000 3259 VS SUB Side 3a frame 3 26-1/2" (667 mm)
HVS9000 3002 VS SUB Side 4 frame 3 29-3/4" (756 mm)
Packing: 1 set of frame, slide and spacer, Finish: silver
Note: Basket sets need to be ordered separately
13VAUTH-SAGEL
VS SUB Side Basket set incl. door front brackets left/right or non-handed
Item No. Cabinet opening Basket size
Saphir 2 per box Saphir 3 per box Scalea 2 per box Scalea 3 per box
HVS9000 2571 HVS9000 2572 HVS9000 2587 HVS9000 2588 6" (152 mm) 5" (125 mm)
HVS9000 2575 HVS9000 2576 HVS9000 2591 HVS9000 2592 10-1/8" (257 mm) 9" (230 mm)
Miscellaneous
Item No. Description Amount Color
HVS9000 3018 Faceframe spacer, 2 M5 x 10 counter sunk screws 2 pieces RAL 9006 (silver)
Faceframe spacer
1" (25 mm)
2-1/2" (6
4 mm)
1-3/4"
(30 mm)
14
VS WIRO Bottom
15VAUTH-SAGEL
12"
(305 mm)
Size 1 Size 2
18"
(457 mm)
5/8"-3/4"
(16-19 mm)
5/8"-3/4"
(16-19 mm)
10-5/16"
(262 mm)
16-1/4"
(412 mm)
1
9
"
(4
8
5
 m
m
)
1
9
"
(4
8
5
 m
m
)
Size 1 Size 2
18-13/16"
(478 mm)
18"
(457 mm)
8-1/2"
(215 mm)
18-13/16"
(478 mm)
18"